Terminarz dystrybucji workéw na odpady komunalne na terenie Gminy Jasfo w | pétroczu 2024 r.

SOLECTWO

CHRZASTOWKA
JARENIOWKA
OSOBNICA
TRZCINICA
OPACIE
NIEGLOWICE
BRZYSCIE
WOLICA
Z20tKOW
LASKI-SOBNIOW
BIEROWKA
NIEPLA
SZEBNIE
KOWALOWY
GORAJOWICE
ZIMNA WODA
WARZYCE

TERMIN
DYSTRYBUCII
19.02.2024
19.02.2024
19-20.02.2024
19-20.02.2024
20.02.2024
20.02.2024
21.02.2024
21.02.2024
21.02.2024
21.02.2024
22.02.2024
22.02.2024
22.02.2024
23.02.2024
23.02.2024
23.02.2024
23.02.2024

MIEJSCE
DYSTRYBUCII
Dom Ludowy
Dom Ludowy
Dom Ludowy
Dom Ludowy
Dom Ludowy
Dom Ludowy
Dom Ludowy
Dom Ludowy
Dom Ludowy
Dom Ludowy
Dom Ludowy
Dom Ludowy
Dom Ludowy
Dom Ludowy
Dom Ludowy
Dom Ludowy

Dom Ludowy

GODZINY
DYSTRYBUCII
10:00-17:00
10:00-17:00
10:00-17:00
10:00-17:00
10:00-17:00
10:00-17:00
10:00-17:00
10:00-17:00
10:00-17:00
10:00-17:00
10:00-17:00
10:00-17:00
10:00-17:00
10:00-17:00
10:00-17:00
10:00-17:00
10:00-17:00



